Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Crowther - (1178697) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.62
31.77
32.75
33.22
33.66
33.88
33.93
34.14
34.58
34.64
34.91
35.15
35.30
35.95
36.39
36.46
38.09
38.92
39.58
40.63
41.41
42.29
43.83
45.65
47.01

47.10

A7 Cca

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

376

277
276
271
261
260

248
245
232
224
223
195
183
174
161
152
142
128
113
104
103

Round

m m I m m m™m T I m m I I

I

Date

19/12/21
16/10/21
01/03/20
08/12/19
16/12/18
26/10/19
28/09/19
10/03/19
17112117
29/03/19
30/09/18
15/07/18
26/11/17
23/09/17
21/10117
12/03/17
26/11/16
24/09/16
29/10/16
03/09/16
16/04/16
13/03/16
28/11/15
19/09/15
13/06/15
24/10/15

AciIn44E

Meet

Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker
Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

CBSS Level2 Open Meet

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Cambridge Spring Open

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

2017 Biggleswade Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017

St Albans Open Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade Club Championships

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

City of St Albans Invitational Meet

Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Pimalanin Aa AL Aaan NAans

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Inspire; Luton
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
St Albans
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
St Albans
Biggleswade
Stevenage

Biggleswade

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3

[ TR PR a

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4/.09
47.86
48.71
48.74
48.91
48.94
50.58
51.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.62
31.77
32.75
33.22
33.88
33.93
34.64
34.14
33.66
34.91
35.15
34.58
35.30
36.39
35.95
36.46
38.09
39.58
38.92
40.63
41.41
42.29
43.83
47.10
45.65
48.74
47.01
47.86
47.59
48.94
50.58
48.91
48.71

51.67

Copyright 2024

98
93
93
92
92
83
78

WA Pts

376
337
307
294
277
276
260
271
283
254
248
261
245
224
232
223
195
174
183
161
152
142
128
103
113
93
104
98
100
92
83
92
93

78

m I I M

T

Round

I m =m I T I m m I T

-

N

I

£V 1110
10/05/15
21/07/14
27/06/15
25/10/14
14/12/14
30/11/14

13/07/14

Date

19/12/21
16/10/21
01/03/20
08/12/19
26/10/19
28/09/19
29/03/19
10/03/19
16/12/18
30/09/18
15/07/18
17112117
26/11/17
2111017
23/09/17
12/03/17
26/11/16
29/10/16
24/09/16
03/09/16
16/04/16
13/03/16
28/11/15
24/10/15
19/09/15
27/06/15
13/06/15
10/05/15
25/01/15
14/12/14
30/11/14
25/10/14
21/07/14

13/07/14

DIYYIESWAUE 10U UPEIT IVIEEL
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Development 2014 Meet
Hitchin Open Meet

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014

Meet

Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker
Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

CBSS Level2 Open Meet

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge Spring Open

Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

2017 Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
St Albans Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
City of St Albans Invitational Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton Development 2014 Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014

Diyyleswaue
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Luton

Hitchin

Cambridge

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Inspire; Luton
Cambridge
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
St Albans
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
St Albans
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Stevenage
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Hitchin
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Cambridge

DIyyIeswdue
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Pag§2/2

Level

B =S > B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



