Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Crowther - (1178697) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.62	376	F	19/12/21	Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker	Biggleswade		3
31.77	337	Н	16/10/21	Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
32.75	307	F	01/03/20	CBSS Level2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
33.22	294	F	08/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
33.66	283	F	16/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
33.88	277	Н	26/10/19	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet	Inspire; Luton	C Beds SS	3
33.93	276	Н	28/09/19	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	C Beds SS	2
34.14	271	F	10/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
34.58	261	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
34.64	260	Н	29/03/19	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	C Beds SS	3
34.91	254	Н	30/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	C Beds SS	2
35.15	248	F	15/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
35.30	245	F	26/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
35.95	232	F	23/09/17	2017 Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
36.39	224	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
36.46	223	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
38.09	195	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	3
38.92	183	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	2
39.58	174	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
40.63	161	F	03/09/16	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
41.41	152	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
42.29	142	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
43.83	128	F	28/11/15	City of St Albans Invitational Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	4
45.65	113	F	19/09/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
47.01	104	F	13/06/15	Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint	Stevenage	Biggleswade	3
47.10	103	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
opyright 202	100	F	0E/01/1E	Disalaguada 16th Opan Maat	Disaloowada	Pigeloguede Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
47.09	100	Г	20/01/10	Diggleswade Toth Open Meet	DIYYIESWAUE	DIYYIESWAUE	33
47.86	98	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
48.71	93	F	21/07/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
48.74	93	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Biggleswade	3
48.91	92	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
48.94	92	Н	14/12/14	Team Luton Development 2014 Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
50.58	83	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
51.67	78	Н	13/07/14	City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.62	376	F	19/12/21	Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker	Biggleswade		3
31.77	337	Н	16/10/21	Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
32.75	307	F	01/03/20	CBSS Level2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
33.22	294	F	08/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
33.88	277	Н	26/10/19	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet	Inspire; Luton	C Beds SS	3
33.93	276	Н	28/09/19	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	C Beds SS	2
34.64	260	Н	29/03/19	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	C Beds SS	3
34.14	271	F	10/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
33.66	283	F	16/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
34.91	254	Н	30/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	C Beds SS	2
35.15	248	F	15/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
34.58	261	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
35.30	245	F	26/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
36.39	224	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
35.95	232	F	23/09/17	2017 Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
36.46	223	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
38.09	195	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	3
39.58	174	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
38.92	183	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	2
40.63	161	F	03/09/16	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
41.41	152	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
42.29	142	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
43.83	128	F	28/11/15	City of St Albans Invitational Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	4
47.10	103	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
45.65	113	F	19/09/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
48.74	93	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Biggleswade	3
47.01	104	F	13/06/15	Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint	Stevenage	Biggleswade	3
47.86	98	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
47.59	100	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
48.94	92	н	14/12/14	Team Luton Development 2014 Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
50.58	83	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
48.91	92	н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
48.71	93	F	21/07/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4